
mattech.ca

EXACTLY 
WHAT YOU NEED

YOUR ENTRANCE AND ERGONOMIC 
MATTING SPECIALIST

C A T A L O G  E D I T I O N  3 5



IN BUSINESS SINCE 1987,  

MAT TECH IS KNOWN FROM OCEAN 

TO OCEAN AS THE QUALITY  

MATTING MANUFACTURER. 

WE STRIVE TO DEVELOP AND 

MANUFACTURE EFFECTIVE 

SOLUTIONS TO MEET WITH TODAY’S 

ENTRANCE AND ERGONOMIC 

PROBLEMS. THIS ALLOWS MAT TECH 

TO OFFER EFFICIENT,  

SAFE AND ASTHETHIC ENTRANCE 

AND ERGONOMIC MATS.

TABLE  
OF CONTENT

ENTRANCE MATS 5

ASTRO PLUS 9 
CAMBRIDGE 15 

CAMBRIDGE P.I.S. 18 

CHEVRON 21 

CROWN TRED 25 
DURA DOT 13 
DUST STAR 11 
ECOPLUS 23 
ECO STEP 27 
GLACIER 25
JASPER 20 
MARATHON 10 
MAT A DOR 20 
NEEDLE PIN 21 
NEEDLE RIB 26 
OXFORD 16 
OXFORD ELITE 16 
OXFORD ELITE P.I.S. 18 
PROLUXE 27 
PRORIB 28 
PROTRAIL 28 
STANFORD 15 
SUPERLUXE 22 
SUPER SOAKER 23 
TERRA NOVA 22 
THREE N ONE 26 
TIRE TRACK 11 
TRIATHLON 10 
TRIATHLON P.I.S. 13 

LOGO MATS 30 

DURA DOT GRAPHIC INLAY 33
HD JET PRINT 35 
JASPER GRAPHIC INLAY 31 
JET PRINT + 35 
MARATHON GRAPHIC INLAY 33 
OXFORD ELITE GRAPHIC INLAY 34 
OXFORD ELITE P.I.S GRAPHIC INLAY 34 
PRINTED CROWN TRED 31 
TRIATHLON GRAPHIC INLAY 32 
TRIATHLON P.I.S. GRAPHIC INLAY 32

ERGONOMIC MATS 36

BOOT BATH 56 
COMFORT KING 45 
COMFORT KING ANTIMICROBIAL 46 
COMFORT KING ANTISTATIC 58 
COMFORT KING SUPREME 46 
CUSHION STEP 52 
DECK PLATE RUNNER 60 
DIAMOND DELUXE 55 
DURA SHOCK 57 
DURA STEP 42 
ELECTRICALLY CONDUCTIVE DECK PLATE 58 
ELEGANCE 44 
FOODMASTER 44 
INDUSTRIAL DECK PLATE 40 
PRO TEKT 59 
PURE SOFT COMFORT+ 47 
PURE SOFT ELEGANCE 48 
PURE SOFT FOOD 49 
PURE SOFT INDUSTRIAL 49 
PURE SOFT MEDICAL 48 
SAFE FLOW PLUS 52 
SAFETY STEP PERFORATED 41 
SAFETY STEP SOLID TOP 41 
SAFEWALK 42 
SAFEWALK LIGHT (BLACK) 53 
SAFEWALK LIGHT (TERRA COTTA) 53 
SHEER GRIP 55 
SPARK SAFE 57 
STA KLEEN 60 
TUFF SPUN 51 
WALK & CLEAN 56 
WEAR BOND COMFORT KING 45 
WEAR BOND TUFF SPUN 51 
WIDE RIB RUNNER 59 
WORKERS DELIGHT DECK PLATE 40 



4 5

ENTRANCE 
MATTING

ENTRANCE MATTING 

SPECIALIST

Microseptic is an antimicrobial technology used on the surface and backing of our products.  
The antimicrobial agent present in our mats neutralizes 99.9% of bacterial proliferation. 

NFSI certifies the resistance to slips on wet surfaces.

CRI Green Label Plus certifies products with a low-rate emission of volatile organic components. (VOC)

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

The best vinyl in the industry specially formulated with nitrile rubber! With its incomparable qualities in terms of 
floor adhesion and antimicrobial properties, no other vinyl has as much to offer as our ThermoGrip vinyl.

Our ThermoFlex+ vinyl backing offers superior durability compared to industry standards, providing you many years 
of service. Its backing has an antimicrobial technology that neutralizes 99.9% of bacterial growth.

SUPERIOR DURABILITY BACKING

Our ThermoFlex vinyl backing offers superior durability compared to industry standards,  
providing you many years of service.

Premium quality foam specially developed for increased durability and effective relief of musculoskeletal pain.

In addition to offering a patented superior quality anti-fatigue foam, our Zedlan Plus neutralizes up to 99.9%  
of bacteria proliferation. Its natural composition also provides antistatic protection of 109 ohms.

YE
A
RS

3

When this warranty applies, Mat Tech agrees to replace the mat(s) if the customer is not completely satisfied within 
3 years from the date of purchase.

MICROFIBRE
TECHNOLOGIE

MICROFIBER
TECHNOLOGY

Our exclusive Microfiber technology optimizes the retention of moisture and dust  
thanks to its high positive static charge.

OUR CERTIFICATIONS

OUR TECHNOLOGIES

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION



76

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY SUPERIOR DURABILITY BACKING

HOW TO  
CHOOSE THE RIGHT ENTRANCE MAT

PERFORMANCE
HEAVY TRAFFIC

Astro Plus

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

 - - - 9

Triathlon

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER   - - 10

Marathon

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER   - - 10

Tire Track

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER   - - 11

Dust Star ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

  - - 11

Triathlon P.I.S.

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER  - - - 13

Dura Dot

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER - - - - 13

PRESTIGE
MODERATE TO  

HEAVY TRAFFIC

Stanford

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

  - - 15

Cambridge

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER  -  - 15

Oxford ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

  - - 16

Oxford Elite

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER   - - 16

Oxford Elite P.I.S.

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER  - - - 18

Cambridge P.I.S.

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER  - - - 18

CLASSIC
MODERATE TRAFFIC

Jasper

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

- -  - 20

Mat A Dor

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

- - - - 20

Needle Pin

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER - -  - 21

Chevron

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER - -  - 21

Terra Nova ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

- -  - 22

Superluxe ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

- -  - 22

Ecoplus

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER - - - - 23

Super Soaker

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER - - - - 23

VALUE
LIGHT TRAFFIC

Crown Tred

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

- - - - 25

Glacier

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER - - -  25

Three N One

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER - - -  26

Needle Rib

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER - - -  26

Eco Step ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

- - -  27

Proluxe ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

- - -  27

Prorib

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER - - - - 28

Protrail ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

- - - - 28

LOGO

Jasper Graphic Inlay

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

- -  - 31

Printed Crown Tred

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

- - - - 31

Triathlon Graphic Inlay

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER   - - 32

Triathlon P.I.S. Graphic Inlay

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER  - - - 32

Marathon Graphic Inlay

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER   - - 33

Dura Dot Graphic Inlay

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER - - - - 33

Oxford Elite Graphic Inlay

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER   - - 34

Oxford Elite P.I.S. Graphic Inlay

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER  - - - 34

HD Jet Print ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

  - - 35

Jet Print + ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

- -  - 35

MAIN  
FUNCTIONCATEGORY PAGE

HALLWAYVESTIBULE ENTRANCE

• For outdoor/indoor entrance and vestibule

• Scrapes and traps dirt/salt which prevents it from entering the building

•  For indoor entrance

•    Removes debris from shoes and retains water to keep entrances clean

•    For indoor areas

•    Absorbs water to keep hallways dry and safe

Identify the following symbols while browsing 
the catalog to find the right mat for you.

ENTRANCE MAT

SELECTOR
PRODUCT NAME



98

PERFORMANCE  
HEAVY TRAFFIC

EFFICIENCY  
AND DURABILITY

BLACK

The most aggressive mat to trap sand, salt, 
and other debris
• Examples of applications: school, hospital, retail stores…

• Unique surface that conceals and traps dirt at the bottom of the mat

• Easy to maintain by simply shaking the mat 

CHARCOAL BLACK SANDY 
BROWN

MATS
3’3”x4’ • 3’3”x5’ • 3’3”x8’ • 6’3”x4’ • 6’3”x8’
HD borders included on all four sides. Mats over 3’ wide have a visible seam in the center. 

ROLLS
3’x50’ 
Straight cut

CUSTOM CUTS
Up to 3’x50’ or 6’x25’ 
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Polyethylene 
THICKNESS 5/8” 
BACKING Polyethylene

WARRANTY
Total confidence

    

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

  ASTRO PLUS  PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★



1 11 0

A mat combining distinctive allure and 
foolproof performance
• Examples of applications: shopping center, airport,  

high school, university…

• Retains its original appearance due to its elegant two-tone and 
bi-level pattern 

• Superior quality red ThermoGrip backing provides antimicrobial 
protection and increased adhesion  

ONYX COOL GREY WALNUT

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

MATS
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’
HD borders are optional

ROLLS
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’  

CUSTOM CUTS
Up to 11’9”x60’ 
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 3/8” 
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY
Total confidence

    

  TRIATHLON  PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★

CHARCOAL

With its traditonal pattern, its unique features 
will offer you increased efficiency 
• Examples of applications: shopping center, airport,  

high school, university…

• Its UV-resistant latex coated surface will provide extra longevity 

• Superior quality red ThermoGrip backing provides antimicrobial 
protection and increased adhesion

CHARCOAL BLUE/GREY MIDNIGHT 
BLUE

DARK BROWN

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’
HD borders are optional

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’  

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’ 
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 3/8” 
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

  MARATHON  PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★

DARK BROWN

High performance mat with a unique look 
• Examples of applications: subway station, ski station,  

high school…

• Unique multidirectional durable pattern offering efficient  
scraping capabilities 

• Superior quality red ThermoGrip backing provides antimicrobial 
protection and increased adhesion  

GREY CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

MATS
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’
HD borders are optional

ROLLS
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’  

CUSTOM CUTS
Up to 6’x60’
HD borders are optional 

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 3/8” 
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY
Total confidence

    

  TIRE TRACK  PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★

Microfiber technology offering the best water 
retention in the industry
• Examples of applications: airport hallway, university  

admissions counter, hospital elevator…

• Positively charged microfibers attracts water and dust  
reducing air pollution  

 • Superior quality red ThermoGrip backing provides antimicrobial 
protection and increased adhesion

CHARCOAL WALNUT

WALNUT

MATS
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’
HD borders are optional

ROLLS
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’  

CUSTOM CUTS
Up to 11’9”x60’ 
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Polypropylene and polyester
THICKNESS 1/2” 
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY
Total confidence

    

  DUST STAR  PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

MICROFIBRE
TECHNOLOGIE

MICROFIBER
TECHNOLOGY

CHARCOAL

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION



1 31 2

Perfect for large areas, this matting allies  
an impressive appearance and endurance  
• Examples of applications: shopping center, airport,  

high school, university…

• Retains its original appearance due to its elegant 2-tone and 
bi-level pattern

• Premium synthetic rubber backing for superior floor protection 
against moisture

CHARCOAL ONYX COOL GREY WALNUT

ROLLS
6’x82’ • 12’x82’

CUSTOM CUTS
Up to 12’x82’
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 7/16” 
BACKING Synthetic rubber

WARRANTY
Total confidence

    

  TRIATHLON PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★

CHARCOAL

Effective heavy traffic matting with  
a timeless look
• Examples of applications: office building, convention center,  

hotel lobby…

• Increased performance due its stain and UV resistant surface  

• Ideal for large installations or simply as a mat 

CHARCOAL BLUE/GREY MIDNIGHT 
BLUE

DARK 
BROWN

ROLLS 
6’7”x82’ (2m x 25m) • 13’1”x82’ (4m x 25m)

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 13’1”x82’ 
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 3/8” 
BACKING Synthetic rubber

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

  DURA DOT  PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★

CHARCOAL

FOR AN 
EFFICIENT AND 
CUSTOMIZED 
INSTALLATION

PERMANENT INSTALLATION

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER



1 5

PRESTIGE  
MODERATE TO HEAVY TRAFFIC

ELEGANCE AND 
DISTINCTION 

Durable and efficient low-profile scraper
• Examples of applications: college, shopping center, library...

• Textured loops prevent dirt from spilling into your establishment 

• Superior quality red ThermoGrip backing provides antimicrobial 
protection and increased adhesion

CHARCOAL WALNUT

  STANFORD PRESTIGE 
★★★★

WALNUT

MATS 
3’x5’ • 4’x6’ • 6’x10’
HD borders are optional

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’  

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’ 
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 3/8” 
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

This attractive and high-quality product 
will prove to be an excellent investment 
for your establishment 
• Examples of applications: museums, congress hall, hotel, 

retirement home…

• Chic diamond pattern on a black background for an improved 
appearance and prolonged durability 

• Premium quality ThermoFlex+ backing provides 99.9% 
antimicrobial protection   

  CAMBRIDGE PRESTIGE 
★★★★

SIERRA

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’  • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’
HD borders are optional

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’ 
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 3/8”
BACKING ThermoFlex+ vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

COBALT SIERRA

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION



1 71 6

Compliment to our oxford elite, oxford will 
complete wiping capacities to perfection
• Examples of applications: hotel counter, pharmacy  

hallway, elevator…

• Protect your hallways from water and dirt while making them 
safer to use 

• Superior quality red ThermoGrip backing provides antimicrobial 
protection and increased adhesion

GREY/BLACK BROWN/BLACK

  OXFORD PRESTIGE 
★★★★

BROWN/BLACK

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’
HD borders are optional

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’  

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’ 
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 7/16” 
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

Its prestigious look will enhance the 
appearance of your establisment 
• Examples of applications: hotel, pharmacy, casino, large retail store…

• Attractive loop pile pattern with scraper fibers will keep its appearance 
for many years 

• Superior quality red ThermoGrip backing provides antimicrobial 
protection and increased adhesion  

GREY/BLACK BROWN/BLACK BLUE/BLACK

  OXFORD ELITE PRESTIGE 
★★★★

BLUE/BLACK

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’
HD borders are optional

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’  

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’ 
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Nylon and polypropylene
THICKNESS 7/16” 
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

PERMANENT INSTALLATION

FOR A 
PRESTIGIOUS 
AND CUSTOMIZED 
INSTALLATION



1 8

In addition to enhancing the appearance of 
your entrance, OXFORD ELITE P.I.S. is designed 
to cover larger areas
• Examples of applications: hotel, pharmacy, casino, large retail store…

• Attractive loop pile pattern with scraper fibers will keep its appearance 
for many years 

• Premium synthetic rubber backing for superior floor protection  
against moisture

GREY/BLACK

  OXFORD ELITE PRESTIGE 
★★★★

GREY/BLACK

ROLLS 
6’x82’ • 12’x82’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 12’x82’ 
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Nylon and polypropylene
THICKNESS 7/16”
BACKING Synthetic rubber

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

Available for a wall-to-wall installation or 
for a large format mat, this product will go 
perfectly with your decor 
• Examples of applications: movie theater, sports center,  

office tower…

• Chic diamond pattern on a black background for an improved 
appearance and prolonged durability 

• Premium synthetic rubber backing for superior floor protection 
against moisture 

SIERRA COBALT

  CAMBRIDGE PRESTIGE 
★★★★

COBALT

ROLLS 
6’7”x82’ (2m) • 13’1”x82’ (4m)

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 13’1”x82’ 
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 3/8”
BACKING Synthetic rubber

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

CLASSIC 
MODERATE TRAFFIC

AFFORDABLE 
QUALITY



2 12 0

Discreet and durable, this scraper is ideal 
to keep debris from your entrance
• Examples of applications: car dealership, church, small retail 

store, restaurant…

• Despite its lower profile, it will provide high performing 
scraping capabilities

• Easy to clean, you need only to shake it or vacuum it

BLACK GREY

  JASPER CLASSIC 
★★★★

GREY

Mat A Dor is the best scraper with rubber 
fingers on the market 
• Examples of applications: car dealership, church, small retail 

store, restaurant…

• Borders on all four sides forming a reservoir that can contain 
water and dirt 

• Remains flexible and efficient even in coldest temperatures

BLACK

  MAT A DOR CLASSIC 
★★★

BLACK

MATS 
3’x5’ • 4’x6’ • 6’x10’

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’ 

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’  

SURFACE Nylon
THICKNESS 5/16” 
BACKING ThermoFlex+ vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
2’x2’8” • 2’8”x3’3” • 3’x6’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available 

SURFACE Rubber
THICKNESS 5/8” 
BACKING Ribbed

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

Affordable mat for commercial uses
• Examples of applications: car dealership, church, small retail 

store, restaurant…

• Latex coated surface for increased durability

• Crush resistant mat provides you with many years of use  

PEBBLE 
BROWN

CHARCOALWALNUT GREY BURGUNDY

  NEEDLE PIN CLASSIC 
★★★★

BURGUNDY

Efficient mat for small businesses 
• Examples of applications: car dealership, church, small retail  

store, restaurant…

• Its “V” pattern traps dirt within its multi-directional circulation areas 

• ThermoFlex+ backing provides waterproof protection to keep water 
and dirt on the surface

BROWN CHARCOALGREEN STEEL BLUE

  CHEVRON CLASSIC 
★★★

CHARCOAL

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’ 

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’  

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 1/2” 
BACKING ThermoFlex+ vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’ 

SURFACE Polypropylene/P.E.T.
THICKNESS 5/16” 
BACKING ThermoFlex+ vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION



2 32 2

Distinguished, this mat will be appreciated 
for its prestigious allure
• Examples of applications: restaurant, museum, retail store…

• Its looped and dense surface offers excellent water retention 
and crush resistance to maintain its beautiful appearance  

• Premium quality ThermoFlex+ backing provides 99.9% 
antimicrobial protection   

CHARCOAL WALNUT

  TERRA NOVA CLASSIC 
★★★★

WALNUT

Deluxe wiper mat made from dense and 
compact fibers 
• Examples of applications: daycare hallway, waiting area for 

restaurant, retail aisle…

• Full range of fade resistant color to match with your decor 

• Classic solution offering excellent water retention 

WALNUT PEBBLE 
BROWN

BLACK BLUEGREY CHARCOAL RED (38)

  SUPERLUXE CLASSIC 
★★★

GREY

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’ 

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’  

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 5/16” 
BACKING ThermoFlex+ vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’ 

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 1/2” 
BACKING ThermoFlex+ vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

Ecological and durable mat
• Examples of applications: car dealership, church, small retail 

store, restaurant…

• Surface made from 100% recycled fibers

• Crush resistant “V” pattern for better performance and a 
longer lifespan

  ECOPLUS CLASSIC 
★★★

CHARCOAL

Classic rubber mat offering  
an improved durability 
• Examples of applications: car dealership, church, small retail  

store, restaurant…

• Crush-resistant molded mat with waffled pattern 

• Recycled rubber backing grips mat to your floor 

WALNUT

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

  SUPER SOAKER CLASSIC 
★★★

WALNUT

MATS 
2’11”x4’11” • 2’11”x9’10” • 3’9”x5’10”

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available 

SURFACE P.E.T.
THICKNESS 3/8” 
BACKING Rubber borders

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
2’11”x4’10” • 2’11”x9’8” • 3’9”x5’8”

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available 

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 3/8” 
BACKING Rubber borders

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER



2 5

VALUE  
LIGHT TRAFFIC

Affordable mat that retains dirt particles
• Examples of applications: shop, secondary entrance, garage…

• Slim 1/4” profile for ease of opening doors

• Made of durable rubber, it will easily grip to your floors

  CROWN TRED VALUE 
★★★

BLACK

The industry’s only all-in-one mat
• Examples of applications: shop, hairdressing salon,  

dentist office…

• Composed of 1/3 scraping fibers and 2/3 wiping fibers 

• Ideal for small commercial entrances

BLACK

CHARCOAL/
BLACK

  GLACIER VALUE 
★★

CHARCOAL/BLACK

MATS 
2’10”x4’7” • 2’10”x9’3” • 3’9”x5’7”

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available

SURFACE Rubber
THICKNESS 1/4” 
BACKING Rubber

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
3’x6’ • 4’x6’ • 6’x6’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available 

SURFACE Nylon and polypropylene
THICKNESS 5/16” 
BACKING ThermoFlex vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

WALNUT/
BLACK

ECONOMICAL 
AND PRACTICAL

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

SUPERIOR DURABILITY BACKING



2 72 6

Versatile, efficient and economical 
• Examples of applications: shop, hairdressing salon,  

dentist office…

• Combination of soft and rough fibers for a perfect balance between 
wiping and scraping 

• Attractive 2-tone looped surface hides dirt while keeping your 
entrance spotless

CHARCOALWALNUT

  THREE N ONE VALUE 
★★★

CHARCOAL

GREY CHARCOAL BROWN

  NEEDLE RIB VALUE 
★★

BROWN

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 6’x60’  

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 5/16” 
BACKING ThermoFlex vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 6’x60’

SURFACE Polypropylene/ P.E.T.
THICKNESS 5/16” 
BACKING ThermoFlex vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

A popular, multidirectional patterned mat
• Examples of applications: shop, hairdressing salon,  

dentist office…

• Linear pattern gently scrapes dirt and retains water from shoes 

• Surface made of 50% recycled fivers

Ecological and economical
• Examples of applications: daycare hallway, waiting area for 

restaurant, retail aisle…

• Surface made of 100% recycled fibers

• An economical, year-round solution for wet floors

  ECO STEP VALUE 
★★

WALNUT

Economical wiper mat that will please  
all budgets 
• Examples of applications: daycare hallway, waiting area, elevator…

• Will promote water and fine particles retention, thus preventing them 
from spreading into your establishment 

• An affordable solution for small businesses

WALNUT GRANITE CHARCOAL

  PROLUXE VALUE 
★★

PEBBLE BROWN

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 6’x60’

SURFACE P.E.T.
THICKNESS 1/4” 
BACKING ThermoFlex vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 6’x60’

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 5/16” 
BACKING ThermoFlex vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

CHARCOAL GREYRED (39) WALNUT PEBBLE 
BROWN

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

SUPERIOR DURABILITY BACKING

SUPERIOR DURABILITY BACKING

SUPERIOR DURABILITY BACKING

SUPERIOR DURABILITY BACKING



2 92 8

Budget conscious ribbed entrance mat
• Examples of applications: secondary entrance, house, 

hairdressing salon…

• Economical ribbed mat offering efficient performance 

• Excellent option for small businesses   

BROWNCHARCOAL

  PRORIB VALUE 
★★

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL PEBBLE 
BROWN

  PROTRAIL VALUE 
★★

PEBBLE BROWN

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 6’x60’

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 5/16” 
BACKING Vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 6’x60’

SURFACE Polypropylene
THICKNESS 5/16” 
BACKING Vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

Versatile mat for light traffic entrances
• Examples of applications: jewelry store, post office, bistro…

• Designed to trap water and dirt out of your building

• An affordable solution for small businesses

Rug-Hugger backing
• Rug hugger backing reduces mat movement 

when used on carpet 

• Can be applied to all our vinyl backed products

Self-adhesive border
• Peel & Stick nosing that can be applied to your  

vinyl backed mats

• No glue required for a simple and easy installation

• Available in our standard 3/4” X 100’ roll  
and heavy duty 1 1/2” X 50’

Std HD

Tack-tape
• Double-sided tape specially designed to keep  

your mats on your floor

• Available in rolls of 4”X250’

Mat-Lock backing
• A non-slip backing to anchor the mat on a solid 

surface: wood, ceramic, marble, etc.

•  Can be applied to all our vinyl backed products

ACCESSORIES 
FOR ENTRANCE MATTING

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER



3 13 0

UP TO 150  
COLORS AVAILABLE

MATS 
3’x5’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x10’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 5’x20’

SURFACE Nylon
THICKNESS 5/16” 
BACKING ThermoFlex+ vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
2’5”x2’10” • 2’10”x4’6” • 2’10”x9’3” • 3’9”x5’7”  
• 3’9”x7’11” • 5’8”x5’8” • 5’11”x8’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available

SURFACE Rubber
THICKNESS 1/4” 
BACKING Rubber

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

The best personalised scraper logo mat
• Examples of applications: car dealership, church, small retail  

store, restaurant…

• Mat made from 100% scraping fibers will hold sand, salt, and other 
debris out of your building

• No minimum quantity and no set up costs

Our printed logo mat will enhance the image 
of your business
• Examples of applications: shop, secondary entrance, garage…

• High-definition digital printing reproduces gradients and details in 
your logo with precision

• No minimum quantity and no set up costs  

  JASPER  
GRAPHIC INLAY

  PRINTED CROWN TRED 

CLASSIC 
★★★★

VALUE 
★★★

GREY

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

GREY

LOGO

A MAT MADE  
IN YOUR IMAGE

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION



3 33 2

The highest performing logo mat
• Examples of applications: shopping center, airport,  

high school, university…

• Designed with increased durability to withstand heavy traffic

• Logo printed in high definition and inserted into our Triathlon to 
create unparalleled performance and visual effect 

  TRIATHLON  
GRAPHIC INLAY

PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★

COOL GREY

Perfect for large areas, this matting allies an 
impressive appearance and endurance  
• Examples of applications: shopping center, airport,  

high school, university…

• Retains its original appearance due to its elegant 2-tone and  
bi-level pattern

• Premium synthetic rubber backing for superior floor protection 
against moisture

  TRIATHLON  
GRAPHIC INLAY

PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★

CHARCOAL

GRAPHIC INLAY 
AVAILABLE IN 150 COLORS

GRAPHIC INLAY 
AVAILABLE IN 150 COLORS

MATS
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’

CUSTOM CUTS
Up to 11’9”x60’ 

SURFACE Polypropylene + nylon
THICKNESS 7/16” 
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY
Total confidence

    

CHARCOAL ONYX COOL GREY WALNUT

  MARATHON  
GRAPHIC INLAY

PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★

CUSTOM CUTS
Up to 12’x82’
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Polypropylene + nylon
THICKNESS 7/16” 
BACKING Synthetic rubber

WARRANTY
Total confidence

    

CHARCOAL ONYX COOL GREY WALNUT

  DURA DOT  
GRAPHIC INLAY

PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★

MIDNIGHT BLUE

Effective heavy traffic matting with a 
timeless look
• Examples of applications: office building, convention center, 

hotel lobby…

• Increased performance due to its stain and UV resistant surface  

• Ideal for large installations or simply as a mat 

CHARCOAL BLUE/GREY MIDNIGHT 
BLUE

DARK BROWN

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 13’1”x82’ 
HD borders are optional

SURFACE Polypropylene + nylon
THICKNESS 7/16” 
BACKING Synthetic rubber

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

Make a great impression using your logo in this 
recognised quality mat
• Examples of applications: shopping center, airport,  

high school, university…

• Raised pattern scrapes away dirt and effectively retains moisture

• Logo printed in high definition and inserted into our Marathon to create 
unparalleled performance and visual effect

BLUE/GREY DARK BROWN CHARCOALMIDNIGHT 
BLUE

BLUE/GREY

GRAPHIC INLAY 
AVAILABLE IN 150 COLORS

GRAPHIC INLAY 
AVAILABLE IN 150 COLORS

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’

SURFACE Polypropylene + nylon
THICKNESS 7/16” 
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION



3 53 4

High-definition printing on 100%  
of the surface
• Examples of applications: Hotel counter, pharmacy aisle, elevator…

• High-definition printing process on nylon fibers offers 10 times higher 
resolution compared to other printed mats

• Superior quality red ThermoGrip backing provides antimicrobial 
protection and increased adhesion  

An affordable choice to promote your business
• Examples of applications: daycare hallway, waiting area for 

restaurant, retail aisle…
• Printed mat with your choice of 60 colors
• Premium quality ThermoFlex+ backing provides 99.9%  

antimicrobial protection

  JET PRINT+ CLASSIC 
★★★

MATS 
2’x2’11” • 2’11”x3’11” • 2’11”x4’11” • 2’11”x9’11” • 3’9”x5’9” • 
3’9”x7’11” • 4’10”x7’11” • 4’10”x9’11” • 5’8”x9’11” • 5’8”x11’11”

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 5’8”x40’

SURFACE 100% recycled P.E.T.
THICKNESS 7/16” 
BACKING ThermoFlex+ vinyl

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

  HD JET PRINT PRESTIGE 
★★★★

MATS 
2’x2’11” • 2’11”x3’11” • 2’11”x4’11” • 2’11”x9’11” • 3’9”x5’9” • 3’9”x7’11”  
• 4’10”x7’11” • 5’8”x9’11” • 5’8”x11’11”

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 5’8”x40’

SURFACE Nylon
THICKNESS 7/16” 
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

Promote your brand with this prestigious mat
• Examples of applications: hotel, pharmacy, casino, large  

retail store…

• Attractive loop pile pattern with scraper fibers will keep its 
appearance for many years

• Logo printed in high definition and inserted into our Oxford Elite  
to create unparalleled performance and visual effect  

Promote your brand with this prestigious mat
• Examples of applications: hotel, pharmacy, casino, large  

retail store…

• Attractive loop pile pattern with scraper fibers will keep its 
appearance for many years

• Logo printed in high definition and inserted into our Oxford Elite P.I.S. 
to create unparalleled performance and visual effect  

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’

SURFACE Polypropylene + nylon
THICKNESS 7/16” 
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

BROWN/BLACK

BROWN/BLACK

GREY/BLACK

GREY/BLACK

BLUE/BLACK

GRAPHIC INLAY 
AVAILABLE IN 
150 COLORS

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x10’ • 4’x6’ • 4’x8’ • 4’x10’ • 6’x10’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 11’9”x60’

SURFACE Polypropylene + nylon
THICKNESS 7/16” 
BACKING Synthetic rubber

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

BROWN/BLACK

GREY/BLACK

  OXFORD ELITE  
GRAPHIC INLAY

  OXFORD ELITE  
GRAPHIC INLAY

PRESTIGE 
★★★★

PRESTIGE 
★★★★

AVAILABLE IN 150 COLORS

GRAPHICS AVAILABLE 
IN 60 COLORS

GRAPHIC INLAY 
AVAILABLE IN 
150 COLORS

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER

ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER

GRATTE-PIEDS SCRAPER

GRATTE-PIEDS
ESSUIE-PIEDS WIPER / SCRAPER



3 6 3 7

WHAT IS  
ZEDLAN ?

Prevents compressed muscles due 
to a constant state of contraction

Stimulates blood circulation from 
compressed blood vessels

Reduces tension in the back and 
spine from static movements

Prevents stress on the feet and 
joints due to a prolonged  
standing position

Flexibility
Allows proper weight distribution while reducing the impact 

on joints and permitting a more natural position while 
diminishing stress on pressure points.

Support
Provides resilience and bounce.  

As the worker’s foot presses into the mat, the mat’s foam 
pushes back against the foot preventing blood from 

stagnating and enabling the return of energy.

HOW IT  
WORKS

OUR ZEDLAN PRODUCTS OFFER  
INCOMPARABLE ADVANTAGES:

More energy ! 
Our Zedlan Foam offers three times the bounce of traditional anti-fatigue products

Increased durability ! 
Our Zedlan Foam outwears similar products by nearly three to one

Less slips and falls ! 
Our Zedlan Foam offers superior traction compared to standard foam products

Extreme flexibility ! 
Our Zedlan Foam conserves its anti-fatigue properties, even under freezing temperatures

PREVENTS 

MUSCLE FATIGUE

ERGONOMIC  
MATTING

ERGONOMIC MATTING 
SPECIALIST

Zedlan Plus 
In addition to offering a patented superior quality anti-fatigue foam, our Zedlan Plus 
neutralizes up to 99.9% of bacteria proliferation.  Its exclusive composition also provides 
an antistatic protection of 109 ohms.



3 93 8

PERFORMANCE

INDUSTRIAL  
QUALITY 
SOLUTIONS

PERFORMANCE
Industrial quality solutions 
with maximum durability  

and traction

Workers Delight Deck Plate Dry Industrial  - 40

Industrial Deck Plate Dry Industrial - - 40

Safety Step Solid Top Dry Industrial - - 41

Safety Step Perforated Wet / Oily Industrial / Food sector - - 41

Dura Step Oily Industrial - - 42

Safewalk Wet Industrial / Food sector - - 42

COMFORT+
Commercial solutions  
offering the highest  

anti-fatigue properties

Elegance Dry Commercial  - 44

Foodmaster Oily Commercial / Food sector -  44

Wear Bond Comfort King Dry Commercial  - 45

Comfort King Dry Commercial  - 45

Comfort King Antimicrobial Dry Commercial -  46

Comfort King Supreme Dry Commercial  - 46

PURE SOFT
Ergonomic solutions 
specifically adapted  

to your needs

Comfort + Dry Commercial -  47

Elegance Dry Commercial -  48

Medical Dry Medical -  48

Food Oily Food sector -  49

Industrial Dry Industrial -  49

CLASSIC
Commercial solutions  

offering well-balanced 
durability and comfort

Wear Bond Tuff Spun Dry Commercial - - 51

Tuff Spun Dry Commercial - - 51

Cushion Step Dry Commercial - - 52

Safe Flow Plus Oily Food sector - - 52

Safewalk Light Black Wet Laundry / Washing station - - 53

Safewalk Light Terra Cotta Oily Food sector - - 53

SPECIALITY
Variety of mats for  

specific needs

Sheer grip Wet Pool / Shower - - 55

Diamond Deluxe Wet Pool / Shower - - 55

Walk & Clean Dry Clean room - - 56

Boot Bath Dry Food sector - - 56

Spark Safe Dry Welding workshop - - 57

Dura Shock Dry Gym / Arena - - 57

Comfort King Antistatic Dry Antistatic -  58

Electrically conductive deck plate Dry Antistatic - - 58

Pro Tekt Dry Floor protection - - 59

Wide Rib Runner Dry Floor protection - - 59

Deck Plate Runner Dry Floor protection - - 60

Sta Kleen Dry Floor protection - - 60

PRODUCT NAME USEENVIRONMENT PAGE

ERGONOMIC MAT

SELECTOR



4 14 0

Comfortable and functional, it is our best 
industrial sector anti-fatigue mat
• Examples of applications: assembly line, packing  

station, workstation…

• Energizing Zedlan foam combining flexibility, resilience  
and durability for exceptional relief

• Surface for intense use, tolerating cart traffic

BLACK/YELLOW

BLACK/YELLOW

BLACK

  WORKERS DELIGHT  
DECK PLATE

PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★

BLACK/YELLOW

Comfortable and durable, this mat is the 
benchmark to ergonomic matting within 
the industry 
• Examples of applications: assembly line, packing  

station, workstation…

• Diamond patterned solid surface fused to an industrial grade 
PVC foam backing for ideal fatigue relief 

• Non-Slip and durable surface for increased security available 
in many colors

GREY

GREY

TERRA COTTA 
#681

BLACK

BLACK #680

  INDUSTRIAL  
DECK PLATE 

PERFORMANCE 
★★★★

GREY

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’

ROLLS 
2’x75’ • 3’x75’ • 4’x75’ 

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x75’

#540
SURFACE Fused vinyl 
FOAM Zedlan
THICKNESS 5/8”

#550
SURFACE Fused vinyl 
FOAM Zedlan
THICKNESS 7/8”

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’

ROLLS 
2’x75’ • 3’x75’ • 4’x75’ 

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x75’ 

#500
SURFACE Fused vinyl
FOAM PVC
THICKNESS 9/16”

#505
SURFACE Fused vinyl
FOAM PVC
THICKNESS 7/8”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

A strong, comfortable, flexible, solid top 
modular concept 
• Examples of applications: spacious workstations, irregular 

dimension workspaces…

• Rubber pressure points under the mat provide remarkable relief

• Textured surface provides excellent traction for optimal safety

MALE/FEMALE BEVELLED 
RAMPS AVAILABLE

MALE / FEMALE BEVELLED 
RAMPS AVAILABLE

MALE / FEMALE BEVELLED 
RAMPS AVAILABLE

  SAFETY STEP  
SOLID TOP

PERFORMANCE 
★★★★

BLACK WITH  
OPTIONAL  

YELLOW RAMPS

A comfortable, flexible, perforated 
modular concept 
• Examples of applications: spacious workstations, irregular 

dimension workspaces…

• Modular anti-fatigue mat: Terra Cotta #681 for oily environments 
and Black #680 for wet environments

• Integrated connectors on two sides allow mats to connect 

  SAFETY STEP  
PERFORATED

PERFORMANCE 
★★★★

TERRA COTTA

TILES 3’x3’
Bevelled ramps male/female 3”x3’3”

SURFACE SBR rubber
THICKNESS 5/8”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

TILES 3’x3’
Bevelled ramps male/female 3”x3’3”

#680
SURFACE SBR rubber
THICKNESS 5/8”

#681
SURFACE Nitrile rubber compound
THICKNESS 5/8”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

INTEGRATED 
CONNECTOR

 Dry 
 Industrial

 Dry 
 Industrial

 Dry 
 Industrial

 Wet/Oily 
 Industrial/Food sector

PROFILE VIEW

PROFILE VIEW



4 34 2

Comfortable, flexible and durable, this 
interlocking mat is ideal for oily locations
• Examples of applications: machine shop, mechanical garage, 

assembly station…

• 100% nitrile rubber mat for optimal protection against fats and oils

• Optional Grit-safe anti-slip additive provides excellent traction in 
oily areas

  DURA STEP PERFORMANCE 
★★★★

BLACK WITH GRIT  
SAFE AND OPTIONAL 

YELLOW BORDERS

Ideal drain mat for custom areas 
• Examples of applications: washing station, kitchen, cafeteria,  

ski station…

• Durable construction allowing effective drainage of liquids  
and debris 

• Made of 7/8” thick rubber, this tile will offer absolute safety to users

TERRA COTTA 
#636

BLACK #635

  SAFEWALK PERFORMANCE 
★★★★★

BLACK

MATS 3’x5’, Straight cut
#630 Black with yellow ramps on 3 sides: 2’2”x3’4” • 
3’2”x3’4” • 3’2”x5’4” • 3’2”x10’4” Black with yellow ramps 
on 4 sides: 2’4”x3’4” • 3’4”x3’4” • 3’4”x5’4” • 3’4”x10’4”

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available 

#635
SURFACE SBR rubber with 
circular drains
THICKNESS 7/8”

#636
SURFACE Nitrile rubber with 
circular drains
THICKNESS 7/8”

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

TILES 3’x3’
Bevelled ramps male/female 3”x3’3”

#752
SURFACE Nitrile rubber
THICKNESS 5/8”

#753
SURFACE Nitrile rubber impregnated with 
granular particles
THICKNESS 5/8”

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

BLACK WITH  
GRIT SAFE

BLACK WITHOUT  
GRIT SAFE

MALE / FEMALE BEVELLED 
RAMPS AVAILABLE

MALE / FEMALE BEVELLED 
RAMPS AVAILABLE

MALE / FEMALE BEVELLED 
RAMPS AVAILABLE

 Oily 
 Industrial

 Wet 
 Industrial/Food sector

COMFORT +

COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS 
OFFERING OPTIMAL  
ANTI-FATIGUE PROPERTIES



4 54 4

Most stylish anti-fatigue mat on the market
• Examples of applications: pharmacy, dentist, medical clinic, hotel…

• Energizing Zedlan foam combines flexibility and resilience for 
exceptional relief

• NSFI certified Zedlan Foam provides added traction to the ground

TEXTURE  
GREY

TEXTURE  
BLACK

TEXTURE  
ARGENT

QUARTZ 
GREY

  ELEGANCE 
COMFORT + 
★★★★★

QUARTZ GREY

The best anti-fatigue mat for food  
preparation areas 
• Examples of applications: bakery, bar, food preparation station…

• Energizing Zedlan Plus foam with a nitrile surface combines flexibility 
and resilience for exceptional relief 

• Microseptic technology controlling 99.9% of bacterial proliferation 
promotes a sanitized, comfortable, and safe workspace

BLACK BLACKDARK GREY BLACK/YELLOWLIGHT GREY STEEL GREY ROYAL BLUE

  FOODMASTER COMFORT + 
★★★★★

BLACK

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’

ROLLS 
2’x40’ • 3’x40’ • 4’x40’ • 6’7”x40’ 

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 6’7”x40’

SURFACE Heterogeneous vinyl
FOAM Zedlan
THICKNESS 9/16”

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’

ROLLS 
2’x75’ • 3’x75’ • 4’x75’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x75’

SURFACE Reinforced vinyl
FOAM Zedlan
THICKNESS 9/16”

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x4’ • 4’x12’

ROLLS 
2’x60’ • 4’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x60’ 

SURFACE Nitrile rubber
FOAM  Zedlan Plus
THICKNESS 9/16”

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

Ergonomic solution for extended comfort 
and durability 
• Examples of applications: car dealership, retail store, 

grocery store…

• Energizing Zedlan foam combines flexibility and resilience for 
exceptional relief

• Fusion technology effectively seals the foam and surface for 
added durability

  WEAR BOND  
COMFORT KING 

COMFORT + 
★★★★★

BLACK/GREY

A mat with the highest performing anti-fatigue 
foam in the industry 
• Examples of applications: car dealership, retail store, grocery store…

• Energizing Zedlan foam with a nitrile surface combines flexibility and 
resilience for exceptional relief

• The rebound property (resilience) stimulated blood circulation and 
reduces muscles fatigue

  COMFORT KING COMFORT + 
★★★★

BLACK/YELLOW

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’

ROLLS 
2’x60’ • 3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • *6’x60’
*Not available with yellow borders

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to *6’x60’
*Not available with yellow borders

FOAM Zedlan
THICKNESS 3/8”

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

DECK TOP 
SURFACE

PEBBLED 
SURFACE

BLACK/YELLOW

BLACK/YELLOW

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK/GREY

PROFILE VIEW PROFILE VIEW

PROFILE VIEW PROFILE VIEW

 Dry 
 Commercial

 Oily 
 Commercial/Food sector  Dry 

 Commercial

 Dry 
 Commercial

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION



4 74 6

Anti-fatigue mat providing  
anti-bacterial protection
• Examples of applications: operating rooms…

• Energizing Zedlan Plus foam combines flexibility and resilience for 
exceptional relief

• Microseptic technology controlling 99.9% of bacterial proliferation 
promotes a sanitized, comfortable, and safe workspace

  COMFORT KING  
ANTIMICROBIAL 

COMFORT + 
★★★★

GREY

An anti-fatigue mat for  
increased productivity 
• Examples of applications: grocery store, retail store…

• Energizing Zedlan Plus foam combines flexibility and resilience 
for exceptional relief 

• Increased foam density for unrivaled anti-fatigue properties

  COMFORT KING  
SUPREME

COMFORT + 
★★★★

BLACK

MATS 
2’x3’ • 2’x5’ • 3’x4’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x10’

SURFACE High density PVC
FOAM Zedlan Plus
THICKNESS 7/8”
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence
    

Closed cell antibacterial anti-fatigue mat for 
superior durability and comfort 
• Examples of applications: security guard, cash desk…

• Anti-fatigue mat with ThermoGrip backing offering Microseptic 
technology controlling 99.9% of bacterial proliferation

• Double thickness closed cell Zedlan Plus foam stimulates blood 
circulation and reduces muscle fatigue

  PURE SOFT 
COMFORT+

PURE SOFT 
★★★★★

BLACK

BLACK

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’

ROLLS 
2’x60’ • 3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 6’x60’

FOAM Zedlan Plus
THICKNESS 3/8”

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

BLACK

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’

ROLLS 
2’x60’ • 3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 6’x60’

FOAM Zedlan
THICKNESS 1/2”

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

STEEL GREY

GREY

PROFILE VIEW

PROFILE VIEW

 Dry 
 Commercial

 Dry 
 Commercial

 Dry 
 Commercial ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

OUR MOST 
DURABLE ANTI-
FATIGUE AND 
ANTIBACTERIAL 
PRODUCTS



4 94 8

Closed cell antibacterial anti-fatigue mat with 
a stylish surface for a prestigious look
• Examples of applications: reception, hotel porter, architect…

• Anti-fatigue mat with ThermoGrip backing offering Microseptic 
technology controlling 99.9% of bacterial proliferation

• Attractive Vinyl surface combined with our durable closed cell 
Zedlan Plus foam mat stimulates blood circulation and reduces 
muscle fatigue

  PURE SOFT 
ELEGANCE 

PURE SOFT 
★★★★★

GREY QUARTZ

Antibacterial anti-fatigue mat specifically 
developed for the medical sector
• Examples of applications: medical clinic, nursing station, dentist…

• Anti-fatigue mat with ThermoGrip backing offering Microseptic technology 
controlling 99.9% of bacterial proliferation and NSFI (national floor safety 
Institute) approved for its heightened traction on floors 

• Durable non-slip surface combined with our closed cell Zedlan Plus foam 
mat stimulates blood circulation and reduces muscle fatigue

BLACK BLACK/YELLOW

  PURE SOFT 
MEDICAL 

PURE SOFT 
★★★★★

DARK GREY

MATS 
2’x3’ • 2’x5’ • 3’x4’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x10’

SURFACE Nitrile rubber
FOAM Zedlan Plus
THICKNESS 11/16”
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

Antibacterial anti-fatigue mat specifically 
developed for the food industry
• Examples of applications: grocery store, food preparation  

station, caterer…

• Anti-fatigue mat with ThermoGrip backing offering Microseptic 
technology controlling 99.9% of bacterial proliferation and NSFI 
(national floor safety Institute) approved for its heightened  
traction on floors

• Durable non-slip nitrile surface resistant to fats and sugars combined 
with our closed cell Zedlan Plus foam mat stimulates blood 
circulation and reduces muscle fatigue

  PURE SOFT 
FOOD

PURE SOFT 
★★★★★

LIGHT GREY

Antibacterial anti-fatigue mat specifically 
developed for the industrial market
• Examples of applications: craft production, distribution center, 

manufacturing plant…

• Anti-fatigue mat with ThermoGrip backing offering Microseptic technology 
controlling 99.9% of bacterial proliferation and NSFI (national floor safety 
Institute) approved for its heightened traction on floors

• Durable diamond pattern surface combined with our closed cell Zedlan 
Plus foam mat stimulates blood circulation and reduces muscle fatigue

  PURE SOFT 
INDUSTRIAL

PURE SOFT 
★★★★★

BLACK/YELLOW

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x10’

SURFACE Extruded vinyl
FOAM Zedlan Plus
THICKNESS 11/16”
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

TEXTURE  
BLACK

DARK GREYLIGHT GREYBLACKBLACK WITH 
GRIT-SAFE

TEXTURE  
GREY

GREY  
QUARTZ

MATS 
2’x3’ • 2’x5’ • 3’x4’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x10’

SURFACE Heterogeneous vinyl
FOAM Zedlan Plus
THICKNESS 11/16”
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

LIGHT GREY DARK GREY

MATS 
2’x3’ • 2’x5’ • 3’x4’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x10’

SURFACE Nitrile rubber
FOAM Zedlan Plus
THICKNESS 11/16”
BACKING ThermoGrip vinyl

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

 Dry 
 Commercial

 Oily 
 Food sector

 Dry 
 Medical  Dry 

 Industrial

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

ANTIMICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION



5 15 0

 

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’

ROLLS 
2’x75’ • 3’x75’ • 4’x75’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x75’

SURFACE Dual density vinyl
FOAM PVC
THICKNESS 9/16”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

Economical and durable anti-fatigue mat
• Examples of applications: industrial sector, retail store,  

grocery store…

• Supple and energizing foam for the user’s comfort

• Fusion technology effectively seals the foam and surface  
for added durability

  WEAR BOND  
TUFF SPUN

CLASSIC 
★★★★

BLACK 
DECK TOP

Efffective and economical anti-fatigue mat
• Examples of applications: car dealership, retail store, grocery store…

• PVC foam promoting fatigue relief

• Bevelled edges for increased user safety

  TUFF SPUN CLASSIC 
★★★

BLACK/YELLOW  
RIBBED

DECK TOP 
SURFACE

RIBBED 
SURFACE 
#410-430

PEBBLED 
SURFACE

PEBBLED 
SURFACE 
#411-431

BLACK/YELLOW

BLACK/YELLOW

BLACK/YELLOW

BLACK/YELLOW

BLACK

BLACK GREY

BLACK

BLACK GREY

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’

ROLLS 
2’x60’ • 3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • *6’x60’
*Not available with yellow borders

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 6’x60’
*Not available with yellow borders

#410-411
FOAM PVC
THICKNESS 3/8”

#430-431
FOAM PVC
THICKNESS 5/8”
*Black/yellow not available

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

CLASSIC

COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS 
OFFERING A BALANCE 
BETWEEN DURABILITY 
AND COMFORT

 Dry 
 Commercial

 Dry 
 Commercial



5 35 2

Attractive easy maintaince anti-fatigue mat
• Examples of applications: packaging area, workstation, hotel…

• Aesthetic smooth vinyl surface with a marbled appearance

• Fusion technology effectively seals the foam and surface for 
added durability

  CUSHION STEP CLASSIC 
★★★★

GREY

Safety mat perfect for oily and greasy areas
• Examples of applications: butcher shop, bar, kitchen, food  

preparation station…

• Made of 100% nitrile rubber, it offers a maximum of resistance for food 
processing companies 

• Versatile and light, this mat is easy to maintain and handle

  SAFE FLOW PLUS CLASSIC 
★★★

BLACK

GREYBLACK

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’

ROLLS 
2’x60’ • 3’x60’ • 4’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x60’

SURFACE Fused vinyl 
FOAM PVC
THICKNESS 1/2”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

BLACK

MATS 
1’11”x2’11” • 2’10”x4’7” • 2’10”x9’5” • 3’8”x5’10”

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available

SURFACE Nitrile rubber with circular drains
THICKNESS 3/8”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x9’9” • 3’x14’6” • 3’x19’3”
*Carpets more than 5’ have a joint at 
every 5’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available

#645
SURFACE SBR rubber with circular drains
THICKNESS 1/2”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
3’x5’ • 3’x9’9” • 3’x14’6” • 3’x19’3”
*Carpets more than 5’ have a joint at  
every 5’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available

#646
SURFACE Nitrile rubber with circular drains
THICKNESS 1/2”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

  SAFEWALK LIGHT  
BLACK

  SAFEWALK LIGHT  
TERRA COTTA

CLASSIC 
★★★★

CLASSIC 
★★★★

BLACK

TERRA COTTA

Safety mat allowing water to flow through it
• Examples of applications: washing station, laundry room,  

ski station…

• Made from SBR rubber, this mat provides a safe environment  
for wet locations

• Surface with raised holes provides excellent traction with  
optimal drainage 

Safety mat made for food  
processing stations
• Examples of applications: kitchen, food preparation 

station, cafeteria…

• Nitrile-based rubber resists oils, sugars and fats

• Surface with raised holes provides excellent traction with 
optimal drainage 

BLACK

TERRA COTTA 

 Dry 
 Commercial

 Wet 
 Laundry/Washing station

 Oily 
 Food sector

 Oily 
 Food sector



5 55 4

MATS 
2’x40’ • 3’x40’ • 4’x40’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x40’
Only available in grey

SURFACE Extruded PVC
THICKNESS 1/2”

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

MATS 
3’x5’ • 4’x6’

ROLLS 
3’x20’ • 4’x20’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x20’

SURFACE PVC
THICKNESS 3/8”

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

  SHEER GRIP

  DIAMOND DELUXE

SPECIALITY 

SPECIALITY 

BLUE

GREY

Will improve safety in wet and slippery areas
• Examples of applications: swimming pool, changing room, shower, 

cold room…

• Self-draining textured surface ensures good traction and comfort

• Antimicrobial agent prevents mold growth and unpleasant odors 

Aesthetic and efficient, it outclasses all 
drainage mats
• Examples of applications: swimming pool, shower, spa…

• A stylish and efficient mat due to its two-toned vinyl loops

• Perfect water drainage 

GREY

GREY

GREY

SPECIALITY

SOLUTIONS  
FOR YOUR 
SPECIFIC NEEDS

 Wet 
 Pool/Shower

 Wet 
 Pool/Shower

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION



5 75 6

Disposable adhesive sheet system grips dust 
and fine particles
• Examples of applications: clean room, laboratory…

• Simply remove the top sheet once it is soiled

• Sixty self-adhesive antibacterial sheets per panel

  WALK & CLEAN SPECIALITY 

GREY

Disinfects soles thanks to its incorporated 
sanitary solution reservoir
• Exemples d’applications: food processing, laboratory…

• Boot Bath disinfection solution prevents bacteriological contamination 
within your workspace 

• Two-inch rims retain disinfectant and reduce splashes

  BOOT BATH  SPECIALITY 

BLACK/YELLOW

GREY

MATS 
SIMPLE 2’8”x2’2” (60 sheets included) 
DOUBLE 2’8”x4’3” (120 sheets included)

REFILL 2’6”x2’ (case of 4 replacement pads with 60 sheets each)

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available

SURFACE  Self-adhesive sheets
THICKNESS 1/8”
BACKING Non-slip foam

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

BLACK/YELLOW

MATS 
2’8”x3’3”

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available

SURFACE Rubber
THICKNESS 2”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’

ROLLS 
2’x75’ • 3’x75’ • 4’x75’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to  4’x75’

SURFACE Treated rubber
FOAM Rubber
THICKNESS 1/2”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

MATS 
4’x6’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Not available

SURFACE Vulcanized rubber
THICKNESS 3/4”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

  SPARK SAFE 

  DURA SHOCK 

SPECIALITY 

SPECIALITY 

BLACK

Safety mat designed specifically for  
welding stations
• Examples of applications: welding workshop, machine shop, 

maintenance department…

• Durable rubber surface resistant to spark, and hot metal embers, 
approved by ASTM D5132-04

• Mat with an anti-fatigue foam backing provides excellent joint relief

Resistant and durable, this mat protects your 
floors against heavy and sharp objects
• Examples of applications: training room, ice rink, horse stall,  

truck bed…

• Vulcanized rubber mat with grooved backing aids drainage

• Precision cut edge for easy assemblage 

BLACK

BLACK

HONEYCOMB 
SURFACE

BLACK

BLANC

 Dry 
 Clean room

 Dry 
 Welding workshop

 Dry 
 Food sector  Dry 

 Gym/Arena



5 95 8

Anti-fatigue and antistatic mat combining 
comfort and unparalleled durability
• Examples of applications: computer workstation, server room, 

electric room…

• PVC foam provides excellent anti-fatigue properties 

• Static dissipative resistivity of 109 ohms per square protects your 
equipment against data damage or loss

  ELECTRICALLY 
CONDUCTIVE DECK PLATE

SPECIALITY 

BLACK

BLACK BLACK

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’
Grounding cord included

ROLLS 
3’x75’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 3’x75’ 
Requires a grounding cord every 10’ (sold separately)

SURFACE Fused PVC
FOAM PVC
THICKNESS 9/16”
PROPRIÉTÉ ÉLECTRIQUE 109 ohms (Ω) per ASTM D 257

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

ROLLS 
3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 6’x60’

SURFACE High density PVC
THICKNESS 1/8”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

ROLLS 
3’x75’ • 4’x75’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x75’

SURFACE Extruded rubber
THICKNESS 1/8”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited
    

  PRO TEKT 

  WIDE RIB  
RUNNER

SPECIALITY 

SPECIALITY 

BLACK

PVC mat protects your floors and ensures 
increased working safety
• Examples of applications: special event, conveyor belt, 

warehouse aisle…

• Textured PVC vinyl surface

• Provides additional traction for workers safety against falls 

Rubber mat protects your floors and 
ensures increased working safety
• Examples of applications: special event, conveyor belt, 

warehouse aisle…

• Ribbed SBR rubber surface

• Provides additional traction for workers safety against falls

BLACK

BLACK GROUNDING CORD

GROUNDING CORD

Anti-fatigue and antistatic mat offering the 
most efficient foam in the industry 
• Examples of applications: server room, photocopier, electronic…

• Energizing Zedlan Plus foam combines flexibility and resilience 
for exceptional relief

• Static dissipative resistivity of 109 ohms per square protects your 
equipment against data damage or loss

  COMFORT KING  
ANTISTATIC

SPECIALITY 

BLACK BLACK

MATS 
2’x3’ • 3’x5’ • 3’x12’
Grounding cord included

ROLLS 
2’x60’ • 3’x60’ • 4’x60’ • 6’x60’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 6’x60’
Requires a grounding cord every 10’ 
(sold separately)

FOAM Zedlan Plus
THICKNESS 3/8”
PROPRIÉTÉ ÉLECTRIQUE 109 ohms (Ω) per ASTM D 257

WARRANTY 
Total confidence

    

 Dry 
 Antistatic

 Dry 
 Floor protection

 Dry 
 Antistatic

 Dry 
 Floor protection

PROTECTION ANTIMICROBIENNE

ANTIMICROBIAL PROTECTION



6 16 0

PVC mat protects your floors and ensures 
increased working safety
• Examples of applications: factory and warehouse hallway, 

assembly line…

• Ribbed pattern PVC surface 

• Made of industrial grade PVC for demanding environments

SPECIALITY 

BLACK

BLACK

ROLLS 
2’x105’ • 3’x105’ • 4’x105’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x105’

SURFACE Extruded PVC
THICKNESS 1/8”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

BLACK

PVC mat protects your floors and ensures 
increased working safety 
• Examples of applications: factory and warehouse hallway, 

assembly line…

• Diamond pattern PVC surface

• Provides additional traction for workers safety against falls

  DECK PLATE  
RUNNER

  STA KLEEN 

SPECIALITY 

BLACK/YELLOW

ROLLS 
2’x75’ • 3’x75’ • 4’x75’

CUSTOM CUTS 
Up to 4’x75’

SURFACE Extruded PVC
THICKNESS 5/32”

WARRANTY 
1 year limited

    

BLACK/YELLOW

NO OTHER MAT WILL DO A BETTER JOB !
Our Performance, Prestige, Comfort+ and Pure Soft collections were developed to provide you 

with the best matting solutions within the marketplace, to reduce your maintenance costs 
and to ensure the health and safety of your employees and customers. 

We commit ourselves to replace your mats if they do not live up to our promises.

YOUR SATISFACTION IS OUR PRIORITY

Mat Tech garantees its products against manufacturing 
defects for a period of 1 year if properly used and 

maintained per manufacturer's recommendations.

MANUFACTURER'S
WARRANTY

YE
A
RS

3 Dry 
 Floor protection

 Dry 
 Floor protection

For more information, consult  
www.mattech.ca



6 36 26 2

ALPHABETICAL LIST  
OF PRODUCTS

ASTRO PLUS 9 
BOOT BATH 56
CAMBRIDGE 15 
CAMBRIDGE P.I.S. 18 
CHEVRON 21 
COMFORT KING 45
COMFORT KING ANTIMICROBIAL 46
COMFORT KING SUPREME 46
COMFORT KING ANTISTATIC 58
CROWN TRED 25 
CUSHION STEP 52
DECK PLATE RUNNER 60
DIAMOND DELUXE 55
DURA DOT 13
DURA DOT GRAPHIC INLAY 33
DURA SHOCK 57
DUST STAR 11 
DURA STEP 42
ECO STEP 27 
ECOPLUS 23 
ELECTRICALLY CONDUCTIVE DECK PLATE 58
ELEGANCE 44
FOODMASTER 44
GLACIER 25
HD JET PRINT 35
INDUSTRIAL DECK PLATE 40
JASPER 20 
JASPER GRAPHIC INLAY 31
JET PRINT + 35
MARATHON 10 
MARATHON GRAPHIC INLAY 33
MAT A DOR 20 
NEEDLE PIN 21 
NEEDLE RIB 26 
OXFORD 16 
OXFORD ELITE 16 
OXFORD ELITE GRAPHIC INLAY 34

OXFORD ELITE P.I.S. 18 
OXFORD ELITE P.I.S. GRAPHIC INLAY 34
PRINTED CROWN TRED 31
PROLUXE 27 
PRORIB 28 
PROTRAIL 28 
PRO TEKT 59
PURE SOFT COMFORT+ 47
PURE SOFT ELEGANCE 48
PURE SOFT FOOD 49
PURE SOFT INDUSTRIAL 49
PURE SOFT MEDICAL 48
SAFE FLOW PLUS 52
SAFEWALK 42
SAFETY STEP PERFORATED 41
SAFETY STEP SOLID TOP 41
SAFEWALK LIGHT (BLACK) 53
SAFEWALK LIGHT (TERRA COTTA) 53
SHEER GRIP 55
SPARK SAFE 57
STA KLEEN 60
STANFORD 15 
SUPERLUXE 22 
SUPER SOAKER 23 
TERRA NOVA 22 
THREE N ONE 26 
TIRE TRACK 11 
TRIATHLON 10 
TRIATHLON GRAPHIC INLAY 32
TRIATHLON P.I.S. 13 
TUFF SPUN 51 
WALK & CLEAN 56 
WEAR BOND COMFORT KING 45 
WEAR BOND TUFF SPUN 51 
WIDE RIB RUNNER 59 
WORKERS DELIGHT DECK PLATE 40 

PRODUCTS PAGE PRODUCTS PAGE 

INSTRUCTIONS  
MAINTENANCE AND CLEANING 

ENTRANCE MATTING
Regular maintenance is essential to prolong the appearance 
and efficiency of your mats. It is recommended to develop a 
maintenance schedule. The frequency will depend on the traffic 
and soil conditions.

INITIAL MAT USE 

1 | Mats should be unrolled and laid flat a few hours prior to use.

2 | Normal shedding or “fuzzing” may appear on the surface of 
your new mat. This will disappear after a few vacuumings.

3 | To store mats once fully cleaned, roll them into their original 
boxes. Store flat in heated area.

PERIODIC MAINTENANCE
Entrance mats are used to capture dirt and debris before it is 
tracked into your building. However, mats must be cleaned 
regularly to extend their usefulness and appearance.

1 |  Vacuum daily.

2 | On a monthly basis summer use, apply a water-based carpet 
cleaner with sprayer and leave on for ten minutes.  
Extract surplus using a wet/dry vacuum.

3 | On a weekly basis during peak winter use, apply a  
water-based carpet cleaner with sprayer and leave on for 
twenty minutes. Extract surplus using a carpet extractor  
or a wet/dry vacuum.

4 | During peak winter use, if necessary, remove salt or ice melter 
stains using a salt neutralizer following the manufacturer’s 
instructions. Repeat if needed.

ERGONOMIC MATS
Regular maintenance is essential to prolong the appearance 
and efficiency of your mats. It is recommended to develop a 
maintenance schedule. The frequency will depend on the traffic 
and soil conditions. 

INITIAL MAT USE 
1 |  Mats should be unrolled and laid flat a few hours prior to use.

2 | Always make sure the floor is clean and non-greasy before 
laying mats.

PERIODIC MAINTENANCE
Anti-fatigue mats for dry environments
While properly maintained, anti-fatigue mats offer optimal 
performance.

1 | Shake or sweep daily to remove surface dirt.

2 | Sweep the area underneath the mat of dirt and debris that 
could cause premature wear or loss of traction.

3 | Mats should be cleaned with a damp mop using a pH neutral, 
non-abrasive detergent.

4 | Allow the mat to completely dry before using.

Anti-fatigue mats for wet and oily environments 
1 | Shake or sweep daily to remove surface dirt.

2 | Sweep and clean the area underneath the mat that could cause 
premature wear or loss of traction.

3 | Mats can be cleaned with a pressure washer or gently 
scrubbed with a non-abrasive, water-based detergent.

4 | Mats resistant to oils and greases must be occasionally 
cleaned with a water-based degreaser to eliminate excess oils. 
Never place in a commercial dishwasher.

For more information, consult  
www.mattech.ca

Important 
Never use rotary scrubbers or other mechanical cleaners  
or scrubbers. Do not use solvents, pH detergents, or alkalis 
directly on the mat.



     m a t t e c h . c a

P R I N T E D  I N  C A N A D A

137 rue Martin, Granby, Qc, J2G 8B1
T  1 800 363-6185    F  450 375-6158 
C  info@mattech.ca


